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LOTE Posicao ID
1 1 13502
1 2 32464
% Forneceder 46635
.
%3 Ferreeceder 40838
.
1 3 69684
1 4 85808
2 1 70111
2 2 70542
2 Forneceder 89550
.
2 Ferreeceder 323
.
2 3 90262
2 4 74374
3 1 56387
3 2 57025
3 Forneceder 6769
.
3 Ferreeceder 8494
.
3 3 8572
3 4 98877

LICITANET - Classificagédo da Disputa

MUNICIPIO DE RIO NOVO DO SUL/ES
Classificagcao da Disputa
PREGAO ELETRONICO N° 004/2023
PROCESSO LICITATORIO 0879/2023

Fornecedor

BRAXTER HOSPITALAR
LTDA

LICITANDO COMERCIO E
SERVICOS LTDA

M-GDEOLNMEIRA
MHEHORATS

MP-GOMERGIO-ESERVGO
HBA

D&M SAUDE LTDA

LIDER COMERCIO E
DISTRIBUICAO LTDA

LICITANDO COMERCIO E
SERVICOS LTDA

BRAXTER HOSPITALAR
LTDA

M-GDEOLNMEIRA
MHEHORATS

MP-GOMERGIO-ESERVGO
HBA

D&M SAUDE LTDA

LIDER COMERCIO E
DISTRIBUICAO LTDA

BRAXTER HOSPITALAR
LTDA

LICITANDO COMERCIO E
SERVICOS LTDA

M-GDEOLNMEIRA
MHEHORATS

MP-GOMERGIO-ESERVGO
HBA

D&M SAUDE LTDA

LIDER COMERCIO E
DISTRIBUICAO LTDA

CNPJ

46.440.212/0001-
90

10.610.928/0001-
41

02:396-456/0664-
94

49-342-684/0004-
9%

38.204.744/0001-
09

40.582.188/0001-
48

10.610.928/0001-
41

46.440.212/0001-
90

02:396-456/0664-
94

49-342-694/0004-
9%

38.204.744/0001-
09

40.582.188/0001-
48

46.440.212/0001-
90

10.610.928/0001-
41

02:396-456/0664-
94

49-342-694/0004-
9%

38.204.744/0001-
09

40.582.188/0001-
48

Cidade/UF

Sé&o Jodo de
Meriti/RJ

Cariacica/ES

Anchieta/ES

Guarapari/ES

Cariacica/ES

Sé&o Jodo de

Meriti/RJ

Gacheeirede

ES

SerralES

Anchieta/ES

Guarapari/ES

S&o Jodo de

Meriti/RJ

Cariacica/ES

Anchieta/ES

Guarapari/ES

https://dv7rs78smtpx8.cloudfront.net/reports/pregao/68973/relatorio_classificacao_64027244709.html

Marca

MARDAM

LIPPY BABY

CAPRICHO

scooby do

LIPPY BABY

MARDAM

CAPRICHO

scooby do

MARDAM

LIPPY BABY

CAPRICHO

scooby do

LICITANET

LICITAGBES ELETRONICAS 4.0

Modelo

EVOLUTION

BABY

scooby do

EVOLUTION

BABY

scooby do

EVOLUTION

BABY

scooby do

Valor Lance

R$3.420,00

R$3.480,00

R$4.920,00

R$5.100,00

R$2.203,00

R$2.203,20

R$3.240,00

R$3.369,60

R$1.857,60

R$2.030,00

R$3.024,00

R$3.153,60
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LOTE Posicao
4 Forneceder
.
4 1
4 2
4 3
4 Empatado
4 Forneceder
.
8 Ferneceder
E i
5 Forneceder
E 5
5 1
5 Forneceder
.
5 LaneeExcluide
5 2
5 Forneceder
.
6 Forreeceder
5 i
6 Forneceder
E 5
6 1
6 Forneceder
.
6 Forreeceder
"
k4 Forneceder
E 5
7 Forneceder
5 i
k4 Forneceder
E 5

83044

978

52754

3791

55075

22718

46508

Fornecedor

M-GBEOLMEIRA
MHIEHORATO

LICITANDO COMERCIO E
SERVICOS LTDA

BRAXTER HOSPITALAR
LTDA

D&M SAUDE LTDA

LIDER COMERCIO E
DISTRIBUICAO LTDA

MP-GOMERGIO-ESERVGO
EFBA

D&M SAUDE LTDA

BEPRPRODUFOS
HOSRHALARESHBA

HOSPIDROGAS COMERCIO
DE PRODUTOS
HOSPITALARES LTDA

M-G-BE-CHIVEIRA
MIEHORATO

D&M SAUDE LTDA

LICITANET - Classificagédo da Disputa

CNPJ

02-396-456/0604-
94

10.610.928/0001-
41

46.440.212/0001-
90

38.204.744/0001-
09

40.582.188/0001-
48

4934269440604
9%

40-640-928/0004
44

38.204.744/0001-
09

4934269440604
9%

36-097345/0604-
46

35.997.345/0001-
46

40-640-928/0004
44

38.204.744/0001-
09

4934260440604
9%

Cidade/UF

Gachoeirede
FFES
Cariacica/ES
S&o Jodo de
Meriti/RJ

Anchieta/ES

Guarapari/ES

Anchieta/ES

Vila Velha/ES

Anchieta/ES

https://dv7rs78smtpx8.cloudfront.net/reports/pregao/68973/relatorio_classificacao_64027244709.html

Marca

LIPPY BABY

MARDAM

CAPRICHO

scooby do

G&B

ADULTFRAL

G&B

Modelo

HRRY-BABY

EVOLUTION

BABY

scooby do

MAX
PROTEGE

EONGEVWTA

ADULTFRAL

MAX
PROTEGE

EONGEVTA

Valor Lance

R$6:280;00

R$5.360,00

R$5.760,00

R$7.040,00

R$7.520,00

R$55.080,00

R$61.555,00

R$19.332,00
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LOTE

10

Posicao

24593

15454

12260

4758

Fornecedor

D&M SAUDE LTDA

HOSPIDROGAS COMERCIO
DE PRODUTOS
HOSPITALARES LTDA

M-GBE-OHVEIRA
MHIHORATO

D&M SAUDE LTDA

D&M SAUDE LTDA

LICITANET - Classificagédo da Disputa

CNPJ

42-563-882/0604-
82

4934269440604
9%

38.204.744/0001-
09

35.997.345/0001-
46

49-342-:684/0664-
97

38.204.744/0001-
09

02:396-456/0664-
94

02:396-456/0664-
94

38.204.744/0001-
09

Cidade/UF

Anchieta/ES

Vila Velha/ES

Anchieta/ES

Anchieta/ES

https://dv7rs78smtpx8.cloudfront.net/reports/pregao/68973/relatorio_classificacao_64027244709.html

Marca

G&B

ADULTFRAL

G&B

TENA

Modelo

KIERAL

MAX
PROTEGE

ADULTFRAL

MAX
PROTEGE

GONFORT
HEE

TENA

Valor Lance

R$403-034.25

R$110.250,00

R$110.906,24

R$36.968,75

R$6.615,00
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